
PROGRAM TUITION
AUTO-
DRAFT

MON TUE WED THUR

Younger Rec 
 (Kindergarten - 2nd

Grade) 
1hr/wk 

Blue Cyclone, White Riptide, Black Tsunami, Junior Elite 

$105 $100

Older Rec 
 (2nd Grade & up) 

1hr/wk 

Monsoon, Typhoon, Hurricane, Elite

$105 $100

Adult Ninja Classes COMING SOON!

FRIDAY NIGHT NINJA

COME PLAY IN THE NINJA 
GYM!

MOST FRIDAY EVENINGS FROM
6:00PM-10:00PM
FOR AGES 5 &UP!

$25 IN SNAP / $30 AT THE DOOR
SIGN UP TODAY!

*AN ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST AN ADDITIONAL $60 PER MONTH*

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM! 
All Ninjas wear rubber bottom laced up shoes and athletic wear. Make

sure to bring a spill proof water bottle too!

NINJANINJA

R E G I S T R A T I O N  C O S T
* A N N U A L  F E E  I N C L U D E S  F R E E  N I N J A  T - S H I R T

$ 4 0  F I R S T  C H I L D  |  $ 3 0  S E C O N D  C H I L D  |

 $ 2 0  T H I R D  C H I L D

F A M I I L Y  D I S C O U N T
1 0 %  O F F  S E C O N D  C H I L D  |  3 0 %  O F F  T H I R D  C H I L D  

scheduleschedule
7602 DOWDELL RD
SPRING, TX 77389

346-65-NINJA

CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR FREE TRIAL!

WWW.CYPRESSACADEMYNINJA.COM

M A K E - U P  P O L I C Y
N I N J A S  M A Y  D O  M A K E - U P S  F O R  A N Y  M I S S E D

C L A S S E S .  P L E A S E  C A L L  O R  V I S I T  Y O U R  S N A P

A C C O U N T  T O  S C H E D U L E  Y O U R  M A K E  U P  C L A S S .

NINJA DAY OUT

THESE FOLLOW TISD & KISD
HOLIDAYS DURING THE SCHOOL

YEAR! TONS OF FUN IN THE
NINJA GYM, GAMES & MORE

FOR AGES 5 &UP!

SIGN UP TODAY!

9AM-1PM $25 IN SNAP / $30 AT THE DOOR

1PM-4PM $22 IN SNAP / $27 AT THE DOOR
*PIZZA INCLUDED

ages 5 & upages 5 & up

3:30
4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

10:10
11:15

10:10
11:15

3:30
4:35
5:40
6:45

3:30
4:35
5:40
6:45

3:30
4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45
7:50

10:10
11:15

10:10
11:15



PROGRAM TUITION
AUTO-
DRAFT

MON TUE WED THUR

Ninja Tots
walking to 3 

years old 
50mins/wk

*Parent participation
required*

$105 $100

Preschool Ninja
 3 to 5 years old 

1hr/wk 

Gray Storm, Blue Lightning, White Thunder

$105 $100      

NINJANINJA

ages Walking - 5 yrs oldages Walking - 5 yrs old

scheduleschedule

7602 DOWDELL RD
SPRING, TX 77389

346-65-NINJA

NINJA OPEN GYM

FOR ALL AGES!
*4 & YOUNGER WILL NEED AN ADULT

ON THE FLOOR WITH THEM*

ALMOST EVERY SATURDAY!
9:30am - 11:30am $15
9:30am - 10:30am $10
10:30am - 11:30am $10

COME WORK ON WHAT YOU 
WANT TO WORK ON!

LIL NINJA OPEN GYM

EVERY OTHER FRIDAY FROM
9:30AM-11 :30AM!

FOR AGES 3-7!
*CHILDREN WILL NEED AN ADULT ON

THE FLOOR WITH THEM*

4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

4:35
5:40
6:45

9:05 9:05
11:15

10:15

5:45

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM! 
All Ninjas wear rubber bottom laced up shoes and athletic wear. Make

sure to bring a spill proof water bottle too!
CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR FREE TRIAL!

F A M I I L Y  D I S C O U N T
1 0 %  O F F  S E C O N D  C H I L D  |  3 0 %  O F F  T H I R D  C H I L D  

M A K E - U P  P O L I C Y
N I N J A S  M A Y  D O  M A K E - U P S  F O R  A N Y  M I S S E D

C L A S S E S .  P L E A S E  C A L L  O R  V I S I T  Y O U R  S N A P

A C C O U N T  T O  S C H E D U L E  Y O U R  M A K E  U P  C L A S S .

WWW.CYPRESSACADEMYNINJA.COM

*AN ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST AN ADDITIONAL $60 PER MONTH*

*SUMMER SCHEDULE MAY DIFFER*

4:40

R E G I S T R A T I O N  C O S T
* A N N U A L  F E E  I N C L U D E S  F R E E  N I N J A  T - S H I R T

$ 4 0  F I R S T  C H I L D  |  $ 3 0  S E C O N D  C H I L D  |

 $ 2 0  T H I R D  C H I L D


