

ALNIN SCHEDULE SPRING, TX 77389 AGES 5 & UP

7602 DOWDELL RD

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM!

All Ninjas wear rubber bottom laced up shoes and athletic wear. Make sure to bring a spill proof water bottle too!

CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR FREE TRIAL!

PROGRAM	TUITION	AUTO- DRAFT	MON	TUE	WED	THUR			
	Blue Cyclone, White Riptide, Black Tsunami, Junior Elite								
Younger Rec (Kindergarten - 2nd Grade) 1hr/wk				10:10 11:15		10:10 11:15			
	\$105	\$100	3:30 4:35 5:40 6:45	4:35 5:40 6:45	3:30 4:35 5:40 6:45	4:35 5:40 6:45			
	Monsoon, Typhoon, Hurricane, Elite								
Older Rec (2nd Grade & up) 1hr/wk	\$105	\$100	3:30 4:35 5:40 6:45	10:10 11:15 4:35 5:40 6:45	3:30 4:35 5:40 6:45	10:10 11:15 4:35 5:40 6:45 7:50			
Adult Ninja Classes COMING SOON!									

AN ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST AN ADDITIONAL \$60 PER MONTH



FRIDAY NIGHT NINJA

COME PLAY IN THE NINJA GYM! MOST FRIDAY EVENINGS FROM 6:00PM-10:00PM FOR AGES 5 & UP!

\$25 IN SNAP / \$30 AT THE DOOR SIGN UP TODAY!

FAMILY DISCOUNT

10% OFF SECOND CHILD | 30% OFF THIRD CHILD

REGISTRATION COST

*ANNUAL FEE INCLUDES FREE NINJA T-SHIRT \$40 FIRST CHILD | \$30 SECOND CHILD | \$20 THIRD CHILD

MAKE-UP POLICY

NINJAS MAY DO MAKE-UPS FOR ANY MISSED CLASSES. PLEASE CALL OR VISIT YOUR SNAP ACCOUNT TO SCHEDULE YOUR MAKE UP CLASS.

WWW.CYPRESSACADEMYNINJA.COM



NINJA DAY OUT

THESE FOLLOW TISD & KISD HOLIDAYS DURING THE SCHOOL YEAR! TONS OF FUN IN THE NINJA GYM, GAMES & MORE FOR AGES 5 & UP!

9AM-1PM \$25 IN SNAP / \$30 AT THE DOOR 1PM-4PM \$22 IN SNAP / \$27 AT THE DOOR

SIGN UP TODAY!



NINJA

7602 DOWDELL RD SPRING, TX 77389

346-65-NINJA

AGES WALKING - 5 YRS OLD

WE ARE A YEAR ROUND PROGRAM!

All Ninjas wear rubber bottom laced up shoes and athletic wear. Make sure to bring a spill proof water bottle too!

CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR FREE TRIAL!

PROGRAM	TUITION	AUTO- DRAFT	MON	TUE	WED	THUR		
Ninja Tots walking to 3						10:15		
years old 50mins/wk *Parent participation required*	\$105	\$100		5:45		4:40		
	Gray Storm, Blue Lightning, White Thunder							
Preschool Ninja 3 to 5 years old 1hr/wk	\$105	\$100		9:05		9:05 11:15		
			4:35 5:40 6:45	4:35 5:40 6:45	4:35 5:40 6:45	4:35 5:40 6:45		

AN ADDITIONAL ONE HOUR CLASS IS JUST AN ADDITIONAL \$60 PER MONTH

REGISTRATION COST

*ANNUAL FEE INCLUDES FREE NINJA T-SHIRT
\$40 FIRST CHILD | \$30 SECOND CHILD |
\$20 THIRD CHILD

FAMILY DISCOUNT

10% OFF SECOND CHILD | 30% OFF THIRD CHILD

MAKE-UP POLICY

NINJAS MAY DO MAKE-UPS FOR ANY MISSED CLASSES. PLEASE CALL OR VISIT YOUR SNAP ACCOUNT TO SCHEDULE YOUR MAKE UP CLASS.

WWW.CYPRESSACADEMYNINJA.COM

NINJA OPEN GYM

COME WORK ON WHAT YOU WANT TO WORK ON!

ALMOST EVERY SATURDAY!

9:30am - 11:30am \$15 9:30am - 10:30am \$10 10:30am - 11:30am \$10

FOR ALL AGES!

*4 & YOUNGER WILL NEED AN ADULT
ON THE FLOOR WITH THEM*

LIL NINJA OPEN GYM

EVERY OTHER FRIDAY FROM 9:30AM-11:30AM! "SUMMER SCHEDULE MAY DIFFER"

FOR AGES 3-7!
*CHILDREN WILL NEED AN ADULT ON
THE FLOOR WITH THEM*